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Noblesville West Middle School
2023 - 2024 Cross Country (Co-Ed V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Aug 26 Zionsville Middle School Hokum-

Karum
I 8:30 AM Zionsville Middle School Away

Thu Aug 31 HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN
J.H.

SG 5:30 PM HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN J.H. Away

Tue Sep 5 FISHERS JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Middle School Home

Thu Sep 7 Creekside Middle School SG 5:30 PM Noblesville West Middle School Home

Tue Sep 12 Riverside Invitational I 5:30 PM Riverside Junior High School Away

Thu Sep 14 CLAY MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM CLAY MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Sat Sep 16 Miller Shamrock Invitational I 9:00 AM Noblesville East Middle School Away

Tue Sep 19 CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM NOBLESVILLE WEST SCHOOL Home

Mon Sep 25 Noblesville East Middle School SG 5:30 PM Noblesville East Middle School Away

Thu Sep 28 County Meet I 6:00 PM Noblesville East Middle School Away


